

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20045/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/05/2013
in CWP No. 12949/2001 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

JHANDA SINGH (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT MANGWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report on default)

Date : 15/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anania Prasad Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice to unserved respondents.

(Ashwani Kumar)
COURT MASTER(Sneh Lata Sharma)
COURT MASTER