

Ú

ITEM NO.34

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20045/2013
JHANDA SINGH (D) TH. LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT MANGWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for stay and interim relief and office report)
Date : 15/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office report indicates that the Respondent No.1 has
already filed the counter affidavit. Service of notice is complete
on the respondent No.3 but no one has entered appearance on his
behalf.

Await report from the concerned court in respect of respondent
No.2.

List again on 26.10. 2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG