

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20045/2013

JHANDA SINGH (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT MANGWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22185/2013 (IV-B)

(Service is complete only in SLP (C) No. 22185 of 2013.)

Date : 06-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pratham Kant, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR
Mr. Ajay Majithia, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in both the matters.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court in both the matters.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar